

Naxpa to Dorn To li

1299

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pasees

DIVISION

Shirajingpa Bilhar SUB-DIVISION

Shirajingpa
Rajpal kumari

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st on Alc bill & final bill

1

No. and date of agreement.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Name of work :-	Nerpa To Dom Toli				
Agg No :-	07 / SBD / 2023-24				
Approved rate :-	10-00/- below				
Date of Commencement :-	16.10.2023				
Time of Completion :-	12 months				
D.L.P :-	5 years				
Actual date of Comp:-					
Name of agency :-	Rupam Kumari				
	W/o- Rajeev Kumar Singh				
	At :- Ward 14, Sankh Mohan,				

Record entry			
--------------	--	--	--

D r/v s fixing Logo of MMGISR Project all up.

Ans: $\frac{6}{11}$ H's

H.F	Abn Culvert (1000 mm dia) $\frac{8}{2}$ (600 mm dia)
-----	--

② E/N in excavation in foundⁿ all up Job.

$$2 \times 6 + 45 \times 1 + 40 \times 1 + 50 = 27.09$$

$$1 \times 5.78 \times 1.53 \times 0.25 \times \frac{1.6}{2.21} = 1.89 \text{ Ah}$$

$$2 \times 4 + 15 \times 1.4 + 0 \times 1.4 + 1 = 17.08$$

$$1 \times 5 + 78 \times 1 + 07 \times 0.25 \times \frac{1.11}{1.05} = 1.55$$

				47.93	m ³
2	x	6.45	x	1.40	x
				= 27.09	

$$1 \times 5.78 \times 1.53 \times 0.25 = 2.21$$

Total = 77.23 m³

③ P/v and lying bedding (with local sand) on cap job.

$$2 \times 5.78 \times 1.53 \times 0.55 = 9.73$$

2×5	18×0	22	$= 2.5$
--------------	---------------	------	---------

Continuation 7.19 m³ (A)

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
600 mm equilateral triangle					
4 Nos @ 5270.83/				Nos =	21083.00
30/15 Plv s fixing 600 mm circular sign all					
Qty vide T-m-B P-6					
A Nos @ 6515.12/ Nos =					26060.00
37/16 Plv 600 x 450 mm rectangular sign					
Qty vide T-m-B P-6					
2 Nos @ 6387.78/ Nos =					12776.00
39/17 Plv s fixing Boundary pillar all up					
Qty vide T-m-B P-7					
6 Nos @ 742.94/ Nos =					4458.00
39/18 Plv s fixing Not applied thermoplastic paint on GP job					
Qty vide T-m-B P-7					
122.00 m ² @ 663.70/ m ²				=	80971.00
				=	67697.00
				Total =	8390749.00
				At	1510335.00
					8685263.00
Add 18% GST				=	1563347.00
				At	1510335.00
Add 1% L-C				=	86853.00
				At	8390749.00
Add S.F				=	138402.00
					10471868.00
Less (As per Agg) 10% below				=	1047187.00
					1047186.00
					9424678.00
				Net =	2104754.00

Continuation